
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Highland 00:19:49.80 29

2 Centennial 00:20:31.82 44

3 Del Oro 00:21:40.47 77

4 Avenal 00:21:37.64 78

5 Escalon 00:22:59.33 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:19:30.66 4

McLane 00:19:56.60 4

Santa Maria 00:22:11.72 4

Beyer 00:21:15.78 4

Independence 00:22:16.57 3

Strathmore 00:21:16.18 3

Sierra Pacific 00:23:34.42 2

Mission Oak 00:24:07.53 2

Dinuba 00:22:56.64 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Highland 00:19:49.80 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1832 Ares Becerra 00:18:46.19 1

2 5 1835 Sebastian Vazquez 00:19:04.86 2

3 7 1831 Bently Baze 00:19:30.31 4

4 19 1834 Chris Morales 00:20:23.43 9

5 30 1833 Angel Lozano 00:21:24.20 13

2 Centennial 00:20:31.82 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1804 Devin Hinojoso 00:19:56.31 6

2 13 1802 Conner Allen 00:20:02.14 7

3 14 1808 Alex Welling 00:20:04.53 8

4 27 1806 Casey Spry 00:21:18.04 11

5 28 1807 Abraham Tovar 00:21:18.09 12

6 33 1803 Ryder Dinsmore 00:21:41.72 (16)

7 41 1805 Montreal Martinez 00:22:48.18 (22)

3 Del Oro 00:21:40.47 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1815 Steven Serna 00:20:25.40 10

2 31 1812 Dante Hernandez 00:21:26.94 14

3 32 1811 Angel Granados 00:21:39.97 15

4 35 1810 Brandon Gomez 00:22:04.15 17

5 40 1809 Robert Bueno 00:22:45.90 21

6 42 1813 Israel Martinez 00:22:53.32 (23)

4 Avenal 00:21:37.64 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1790 David Almanza 00:19:25.76 3

2 11 1793 Jose Jaime 00:19:55.34 5

3 39 1792 Jonathan Higuera 00:22:42.29 20

4 43 1791 Brandon Curiel 00:22:54.74 24

5 48 1795 Richard Naranjo 00:23:10.05 26

6 55 1796 Diego Ramirez 00:25:59.33 (29)

5 Escalon 00:22:59.33 5 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1826 Kenneth Vargas 00:22:06.43 18

2 38 1820 Jacob Bellinger 00:22:32.44 19

3 45 1823 Mateo Estrada 00:23:06.20 25

4 49 1825 Angel Partida 00:23:17.44 27

5 52 1821 Maximilliano Diaz 00:23:54.15 28
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1827 Cuauhtemoc Gomez SO 00:17:16.17 Hanford West

2 0 1829 Avian Salazar SO 00:18:27.39 Hanford West

3 1 1832 Ares Becerra SO 00:18:46.19 Highland

4 0 1843 Ramon Payan SO 00:18:52.04 McLane

5 2 1835 Sebastian Vazquez FR 00:19:04.86 Highland

6 3 1790 David Almanza FR 00:19:25.76 Avenal

7 4 1831 Bently Baze FR 00:19:30.31 Highland

8 0 1850 Diego Altamirano Vivar FR 00:19:32.20 Santa Maria

9 0 1841 David Espinoza FR 00:19:34.37 McLane

10 0 1849 Cesar Altamirano Vivar FR 00:19:35.10 Santa Maria

11 5 1793 Jose Jaime FR 00:19:55.34 Avenal

12 6 1804 Devin Hinojoso FR 00:19:56.31 Centennial

13 7 1802 Conner Allen SO 00:20:02.14 Centennial

14 8 1808 Alex Welling FR 00:20:04.53 Centennial

15 0 1800 Maximilian Steingrebe FR 00:20:05.73 Beyer

16 0 1797 Erick Gomez SO 00:20:16.58 Beyer

17 0 1837 Isaac Martinez SO 00:20:18.94 Independence

18 0 1842 Dondrick Guzman SO 00:20:20.05 McLane

19 9 1834 Chris Morales SO 00:20:23.43 Highland

20 10 1815 Steven Serna FR 00:20:25.40 Del Oro

21 0 1859 Ramiro Mejia-Alvarez FR 00:20:37.02 Strathmore

22 0 1830 Blake Ziegler SO 00:20:55.66 Hanford West

23 0 1844 Elias Vital SO 00:20:59.95 McLane

24 0 1856 Coe Alexander FR 00:21:10.39 Sierra Pacific

25 0 1799 Mario Marin SO 00:21:11.75 Beyer

26 0 1858 Sebastain Ibarra SO 00:21:15.08 Strathmore

27 11 1806 Casey Spry SO 00:21:18.04 Centennial

28 12 1807 Abraham Tovar SO 00:21:18.09 Centennial

29 0 1828 Alexader Ogle FR 00:21:23.43 Hanford West

30 13 1833 Angel Lozano SO 00:21:24.20 Highland

31 14 1812 Dante Hernandez FR 00:21:26.94 Del Oro

32 15 1811 Angel Granados SO 00:21:39.97 Del Oro

33 (16) 1803 Ryder Dinsmore FR 00:21:41.72 Centennial

34 0 1860 Osmar Placencia SO 00:21:56.44 Strathmore

35 17 1810 Brandon Gomez FR 00:22:04.15 Del Oro

36 18 1826 Kenneth Vargas SO 00:22:06.43 Escalon

37 0 1852 Alexander Davilla-Zurita FR 00:22:12.86 Santa Maria

38 19 1820 Jacob Bellinger SO 00:22:32.44 Escalon

39 20 1792 Jonathan Higuera FR 00:22:42.29 Avenal

40 21 1809 Robert Bueno FR 00:22:45.90 Del Oro

41 (22) 1805 Montreal Martinez SO 00:22:48.18 Centennial

42 (23) 1813 Israel Martinez FR 00:22:53.32 Del Oro

43 24 1791 Brandon Curiel FR 00:22:54.74 Avenal

44 0 1816 Santiago Aguilar SO 00:22:56.64 Dinuba

45 25 1823 Mateo Estrada FR 00:23:06.20 Escalon

46 0 1838 Israel Medina-Soto FR 00:23:08.73 Independence

47 0 1848 Isaiah Del Real FR 00:23:09.64 Mission Oak

48 26 1795 Richard Naranjo SO 00:23:10.05 Avenal

49 27 1825 Angel Partida SO 00:23:17.44 Escalon

50 0 1839 Riley Ray FR 00:23:22.03 Independence

51 0 1801 Miguel Uribe-Gomez SO 00:23:29.06 Beyer
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC FS BOYS

52 28 1821 Maximilliano Diaz FR 00:23:54.15 Escalon

53 0 1847 Mathew Beltran FR 00:25:05.42 Mission Oak

54 0 1857 John Estrada SO 00:25:58.45 Sierra Pacific

55 (29) 1796 Diego Ramirez FR 00:25:59.33 Avenal

56 0 1854 Jose Martinez FR 00:27:26.70 Santa Maria

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/1/2024 12:16:12 PM Page: 4 of 4


